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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)
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rank name and first name club country

1 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA SWE

2 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA SWE

3 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

3 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE

5 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

6 KJELLBERG Karin EGF SOLNA SWE
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S:t Erikscupen (4) Florett U13 Damer

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 6 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name club country

3 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA SWE

8 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA SWE

14 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE

17 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

21 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

22 KJELLBERG Karin EGF SOLNA SWE
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S:t Erikscupen (4) Florett U13 Mixade pouler

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  13
Referee: ANDERSSON Simon  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  3  4  3 0.000 -9 11 5
RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA  1  V  3  2 0.250 -7 11 4
NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM  4  V  V  V 0.750 7 19 2
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA  3  V  V  0 0.500 -2 13 3

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  14
Referee: HEDENSKOG Filip  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank

KJELLBERG Karin EGF SOLNA  0  0  0  2  2 0.000 -21 4 6
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
AASE Oliver ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  1  1  3  V 0.400 -1 15 4
JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  0  3  V  V 0.600 2 18 3
ADOLFSSON Axel VF VALLENTUNA  V  1  2  1  1 0.200 -12 10 5

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  15
Referee: FAHLVIK Axel  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA  1  V  0  0 0.250 -11 6 4
CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  1 0.750 2 16 3
ALEXANDERSON Nathanael ÄFK STOCKHOLM  2  4  1  1 0.000 -12 8 5
GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA  V  4  V  V 0.750 12 19 1
ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  1 0.750 9 16 2

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  16
Referee: GREN Fredrik  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA  3 V4  V  V  V 0.800 13 22 2
WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA  4  1  V  V  V 0.600 7 20 3
GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM  2  2  0  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
BERGLUND Nicolai ÄFK STOCKHOLM  4  1  2  V  0 0.200 -9 12 5

BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG  2  0  2  V  V 0.400 -2 14 4
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S:t Erikscupen (4) Florett U13 Mixade pouler

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS

1 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 1.000 19 25

2 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA 1.000 11 20

3 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 1.000 10 25

4 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.800 13 24

5 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 0.800 13 22

6 GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA 0.750 12 19

7 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 9 16

8 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 7 19

9 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.750 2 16

10 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.600 7 20

11 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 18

12 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.500 -2 13

13 AASE Oliver ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 15

14 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.400 -2 14

15 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.250 -7 11

16 PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA 0.250 -11 6

17 BERGLUND Nicolai ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 12

18 ADOLFSSON Axel VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -12 10

19 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -9 11

20 ALEXANDERSON Nathanael ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 8

21 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 6

22 KJELLBERG Karin EGF SOLNA 0.000 -21 4
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    12:40    piste No  13
Referee: HEDENSKOG Filip  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA  2  1  V  V 0.500 -1 13 3

HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
BERGLUND Nicolai ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  2  V  V 0.750 6 17 2
NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM  3  4  4  V 0.250 -1 16 4
PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA  1  1  1  2 0.000 -15 5 5

Poule No 2    12:40    piste No  14
Referee: ANDERSSON Simon  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA  1  4  V  V  V 0.600 6 20 2
RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA  0  V  V  2  V 0.600 0 17 4
GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM  3  1  0  1  3 0.000 -17 8 6
ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM  2  0  V  V  V 0.600 4 17 3
ADOLFSSON Axel VF VALLENTUNA  1  3  3  V  0 0.200 -11 12 5

Poule No 3    12:40    piste No  15
Referee: FAHLVIK Axel  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
KJELLBERG Karin EGF SOLNA  2  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 21 2
GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 3
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  0  0  V  0 0.400 -9 10 4
JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  2  4  4  1 0.200 -5 16 5
BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 17 24 1

Poule No 4    12:40    piste No  16
Referee: GREN Fredrik  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
AASE Oliver ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  0  0  V 0.500 -1 10 3
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA  0  1  2  V 0.250 -11 8 4
BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA  V  V  3  V 0.750 13 18 2
BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA  V  V V4  V 1.000 13 19 1

ALEXANDERSON Nathanael ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  4  0  1 0.000 -14 6 5

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 18-03-2018 18:14
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank sex name and first name club V/M ind. HS

1 male HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 1.000 30 45

2 male FASTESSON Rufus EGF SOLNA 1.000 29 45

3 female MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 0.900 20 46

4 male BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 0.889 26 41

5 male BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.778 26 42

6 male GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA 0.778 21 41

7 male ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.667 13 33

8 female CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.625 1 29

9 male BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.600 15 38

10 male WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.600 13 40

11 male NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 6 35

12 male AASE Oliver ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.444 -2 25

13 male BERGLUND Nicolai ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.444 -3 29

14 female RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.444 -7 28

15 male JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 34

16 male LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.375 -13 21

17 female ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.222 -18 21

18 male ADOLFSSON Axel VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -23 22

19 male PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA 0.125 -26 11

20 male ALEXANDERSON Nathanael ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -26 14

21 female GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -36 14

22 female KJELLBERG Karin EGF SOLNA 0.000 -43 7
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S:t Erikscupen (4) Florett U13 Damer page 1/1

1 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA

Tableau of 8

8 ---------

5 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM
   15/4

3 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA

6 KJELLBERG Karin EGF SOLNA
   15/2

7 ---------

2 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA

MIKULAK Sara

Semi-finals

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India

   15/4

RYBERG Filippa

CARLSSON Emma

   15/10

MIKULAK Sara

Final

CARLSSON Emma

   15/13

CARLSSON Emma



S:t Erikscupen (4) Florett U13 Mixade pouler

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat club poules matches finales

ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0 0

FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 2 0 0

GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0 0

HEDENSKOG Filip E EGF SOLNA 2 0 0
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S:t Erikscupen (4) Florett U13 Damer

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name club cat poules matches finales

NYSTRÖM Rasmus EGF SOLNA 0 1 2

POLZ MITTIG Sebastian VF VALLENTUNA 0 1 1
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